L 18000 267 198

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Audress)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



RECEIVED 2023 SEP - 1 AM 11: 39 ALLAHASSEE, FLOR.





CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 945524

AUTHORIZATION :

,8421827 Somethicke man

AH 10: 39

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

- ORDER DATE : August 18, 2023
- ORDER TIME : 11:13 AM
- ORDER NO. : 945524-011

CUSTOMER NO: 8421827

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: PHYSICIAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES OF ARIZONA, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	ame of the limited liability company:	AN MANA	GEMEN	I SERVICE	ES OF ARIZON	IA, LLC	
()	Principal office address of limited liability company (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	· ,	Mailing address	of limited liability con <u>BE POST OFFICE B</u>	ipany:	
	3113 LAWTON ROAD, SUITE 250		3113 LAV	VTON ROAD	, SUITE 250		
	ORLANDO, FL 32803		ORLAND	O, FL 32803			
	11/19/2018		L1800026	7198			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document n	umber		
5. (a)					2023 SE		
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record YOUR CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.	ds of the Florida	a Dept. of Stat	<u>-</u> e:	2023 SEP - 1 SECRETAR TALLAHA	<u> </u>	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STR	EET ADDRESS	57	_		1	
	417 E. VIRGINIA ST. STE. 1				-1 AHIO: RY OF ST HASSEE.		
	TALLAHASSEE	_, FL	1283	_	AH 10: 39 SSEE. FL		
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regis</u> Corporation Service Company	tered Office ad	ldress:	_			
	NEW Registered Office Address:			-			
	1201 Hays Street	· · · ·		_			
	Tallahassee	FL_32301		_			
change agent w was/we	imited liability company is not organized under th or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the memb cles of organization or the operating agreement of	f the registere ed liability co ers of the lim	ed office an ompany, it is nited liabilit	d the business s hereby conf y company or	s office of the regis irmed that the char	stered nge(s)	
/S/	/S/ JILL CILMI JILL CILMI, AU				THORIZED PERSON		
Signat	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or type	ed name of signee		
provisi the obli to mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comp igations of my position as registered agent as pro- ely reflect a change in the registered office address i in writing of this change.	oleie performa vided for in C ss. I hereby co	ance of my a Chapter 605 onfirm that a	duties, and La 5, F.S. Or, if 1 the limited lia	am familiar with a this document is be ability company ha	nd accept	
			кійну т	SST VICE F	PRENIDENT		

Signature of Registered Agent

, ASST. VICE PRESIDENT GRACE E KII

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00